

JA Entrepreneurship Summit

Event Details

Date/Time: April 23, 2024 Times TBA

Location: Temple University

The **JA Entrepreneurship Summit** is the culmination of the hard work and ingenuity of our student-run companies. During the summit, JA Company Program students report on, discuss, and publicly present their startup's journey.



Join us as we highlight and celebrate each team's creativity and all they have accomplished!



This event will feature:

- Student Company Expo
- Networking Lunch
- Stage presentations and an Awards Ceremony

Presentations and Awards Ceremony will also be live-streamed.

Click here to learn more about JA Company Program.

JA Entrepreneurship Summit Sponsorship Information

\$10,000 Title Sponsor

- Top logo recognition on all promotion, event-day materials, and event website
- "JA Entrepreneurship Summit presented by [your company name here!]"
- Personalized social media recognition and thank you posts (no less than two)
- Keynote speaker/first choice opportunity to elevate brand awareness
- Opportunity to assist in judging categories for awards*

\$7,500 Best Company Sponsor

Main award that student teams will be competing for.

- "Best Company Award presented by [your company name here!]"
- Sponsor funds trophies for winning student team and prizes
- Name/Logo on trophy and certificates for 1st/2nd place
- Opportunity to assist in judging categories for award and present the award to the winners at the Awards Ceremony



JA Entrepreneurship Summit Sponsorship Information

\$5,000 Spirit of Entrepreneurship Sponsor

Individual awards given to students who embody the spirit of entrepreneurship and what JA Company Program is about.

- "Spirit of Entrepreneurship Award presented by [your company name here!]"
- Sponsor funds trophy for winning student team and scholarship for 1st/2nd place
- Name/Logo on trophy and certificates for 1st/2nd place
- Opportunity to assist in judging categories for award* and present the award to the winners at the Awards Ceremony

\$750 JA Company Program Supporter

- Logo recognition on event-day materials and event website
- Logo recognition in JA newsletter
- Opportunity to participate as a judge in the competition.

Contact us to get involved! stephanie.gambone@ja.org

To learn more about JA:

https://southeasternpa.ja.org/

*Judges must not have a conflict of interest with the student(s) or host site sponsors.

Proudly serving Greater Philadelphia, Berks County, and the Lehigh Valley